The Central County School

Annual Event Calendar (2025-2026)

April-2025 June-2025 July-2025
1st Apr. 25 |Tue. Ist Jun. 25 Sun. 1st July. 25 [Tue.
2nd Apr. 25 |Wed. |Term Exam Il Start 2nd Jun. 25 |[Mon. 2nd July. 25 |Wed. JHealth Club Activity
3rd Apr. 25 |Thur 3rdJun.25 |Tue. 3rd July. 25 [Thur
4th Apr. 25 |Fri. 4th Jun. 25 Wed. 4th July. 25  |Fri.
5th Apr. 25 |Sat. 5th Jun. 25 Thur [International Environment Day 5th July. 25 |]Sat.
6th Apr. 25 [Sun. 6th Jun. 25 Fri. 6th July. 25 JSun. |Moharram (Holiday)
7th Apr. 25 |Mon. 7th Jun. 25 |Sat. [Bakri-Eid (Holiday) 7th July. 25 |Mon.
8th Apr. 25 |Tue. 8th Jun. 25 Sun. 8th July. 25 [Tue.
9th Apr. 25 |Wed. 9th Jun. 25 Mon. 9th July. 25 |Wed. [Health Club Activity
10th Apr. 25 [Thur |Mahavir Jayanti 10th Jun. 25 |[Tue. 10th July. 25 |Thur JGuru Purnima Celebration
11th Apr. 25 |Fri. 11th Jun. 25 |Wed. 11th July. 25 |Fri. [World Population Day
12th Apr. 25 |Sat. |Term Exam Il End 12th Jun.25 [Thur 12th July. 25 |Sat. |Debate Competition
13th Apr. 25 |Sun. 13th Jun. 25 |[Fri. 13th July. 25 [Sun.
14th Apr. 25 [Mon. |Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14th Jun. 25 |Sat. 14th July. 25 |Mon.
15th Apr. 25 |Tue. 15th Jun. 25 |Sun. [International Father's Day 15th July. 25 [Tue.
16th Apr. 25 |Wed. 16th Jun. 25 |Mon. 16th July. 25 JWed. JHealth Club Activity
17th Apr. 25 |Thur 17th Jun. 25 |Tue. 17th July. 25 |Thur
18th Apr. 25 |Fri. |Good Friday 18th Jun. 25 |[Wed. 18th July. 25 [Fri.
19th Apr. 25 |Sat. 19th Jun. 25 |Thur 19th July. 25 |Sat.
20th Apr. 25 |Sun. 20th Jun. 25 |Fri. 20th July. 25 |Sun.
215t Apr. 25 |MO™ 21stJun. 25 |°2¢ ::t;( r:itl';;:a;l Yoga Day { Yoga Activity 21st July. 25 | VO™
22nd Apr. 25 |Tue. 22nd Jun. 25 |Sun. 22nd July. 25 |Tue.
23rd Apr. 25 |Wed. 23rd Jun. 25 |Mon. 23rd July. 25 |Wed. [Health Club Activity
24th Apr. 25 [Thur 24th Jun. 25 |Tue. 24th July. 25 |Thur [Periodic Assessement | Start
25th Apr. 25 |Fri. 25th Jun. 25 [Wed. 25th July. 25 |Fri.
26th Apr. 25 sat. 26th Jun. 25 Thur Re-opening Day 26th July. 25 Sat.
27th Apr. 25 |Sun. 27th Jun. 25 |Fri. 27th July. 25 |Sun.
28th Apr. 25 [Mon. 28th Jun. 25 |[Sat. |Van Mahotsav 28th July. 25 |Mon.
29th Apr. 25 |Tue. 29th Jun. 25 |Sun. 29th July. 25 |Tue.
30th Apr. 25 |Wed. |Akshay Tritiya 30th Jun. 25 [Mon. 30th July. 25 |Wed. |Health Club Activity
Note: Schedule may change due to unforseen 31st July. 25 |[Thur

circumstances. The same will be intimated through diary.

Periodic Assessement | End




August-2025

September-2025

October-2025

1st Aug. 25  |Fri. 1st Sep. 25 Mon. |Maha Lakshmi Pujan (Holiday) 1st Oct. 25 Wed. [Health Club Activity

2nd Aug.25 |02 2ndsep.25 TV andoct.25 |TY" raas::::‘?Hi::::)l layanti

3rd Aug. 25 |Sun. 3rd Sep. 25 |Wed. |Health Club Activity 3rd Oct. 25  |Fri.

4th Aug. 25 |Mon. 4th Sep. 25 |Thur |Teacher's Day Celebration 4th Oct.25 |Sat.

5th Aug. 25 [Tue. 5th Sep. 25 |Fri. |Eid-E-Milad (Holiday) 5th Oct. 25 |Sun.

6th Aug. 25 |Wed. [Rakhi Making Competition 6th Sep. 25 [Sat. JAnant Chaturdashi (Holiday) 6th Oct. 25 Mon.

7th Aug. 25 |Thur 7th Sep. 25 |Sun. 7th Oct. 25 [Tue.

8th Aug. 25 |Fri. 8th Sep. 25 |Mon. 8th Oct. 25 |Wed. |Health Club Activity

9th Aug. 25 |Sat. |Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 9th Sep. 25 |Tue. [Periodic Assessement Il Start 9th Oct. 25 |Thur

10th Aug. 25 [Sun. 10th Sep. 25 |Wed. JHealth Club Activity 10th Oct. 25 |Fri.

11th Aug. 25 |Mon. 11th Sep. 25 |Thur 11th Oct. 25 |[Sat. [International Girl Child Day

12th Aug. 25 |Tue. 12th Sep. 25 |Fri. 12th Oct. 25 [Sun.

13th Aug. 25 |Wed. [Health Club Activity 13th Sep. 25 |Sat. 13th Oct. 25 |Mon. |[Term Exam | Start

14th Aug. 25 |Thur 14th Sep. 25 |Sun. 14th Oct. 25 |Tue. |Dhamma Chakra Pravartan Din

15th Aug. 25 | Fri. |Independence Day 15th Sep. 25 | Mon. 15th Oct. 25 | Wed. Dr. Abdul Kalam Bday ( World
Students Day)

16th Aug. 25 |Sat. 16th Sep. 25 |Tue. |Periodic Assessement Il End 16th Oct. 25 |Thur |World Food Day

17th Aug. 25 [Sun. 17th Sep. 25 |Wed. JHealth Club Activity 17th Oct. 25 |Fri. [|Diwali Celebration

18th Aug. 25 |Mon. 18th Sep. 25 |Thur 18th Oct. 25 |Sat. [Diwali Vacation Start

19th Aug. 25 |Tue. 19th Sep. 25 |Fri. 19th Oct. 25 [Sun.

20th Aug. 25 |Wed. [Health Club Activity 20th Sep. 25 |Sat. [Hindi Diwas- Slogan Competition 20th Oct. 25 |Mon.

21st Aug. 25 [Thur 21st Sep. 25 |Sun. 21st Oct. 25 |Tue.

22nd Aug. 25 |Fri. 22nd Sep. 25 |Mon. 22nd Oct. 25 |Wed.

23rd Aug. 25 |Sat. |Tanha Pola (Holiday) 23rd Sep. 25 |Tue. 23rd Oct. 25 |Thur

24th Aug. 25 |Sun. 24th Sep. 25 [Wed. |Health Club Activity 24th Oct. 25 |Fri.

25th Aug. 25 |Mon. 25th Sep. 25 [Thur 25th Oct. 25 |Sat.

26th Aug. 25 |Tue. 26th Sep. 25 [Fri. 26th Oct. 25 [Sun.

27th Aug. 25 |Wed. |Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 27th Sep. 25 |Sat. 27th Oct. 25 |Mon.

28th Aug. 25 |Thur 28th Sep. 25 [Sun. 28th Oct. 25 [Tue.

29th Aug. 25 |Fri. 29th Sep. 25 |[Mon. 29th Oct. 25 [Wed. |Diwali Vacation End

30th Aug. 25 |Sat. 30th Sep. 25 |Tue. 30th Oct. 25 |Thur

31st Aug. 25 |Sun. 31st Oct. 25 |Fri.




November-2025

December-2025

January-2026

1st Nov. 25 |Sat. 1st Dec. 25 Mon. 1st Jan. 26 Thur
2nd Nov. 25 |Sun. 2nd Dec. 25 |Tue. 2nd Jan. 26  |Fri.
3rd Nov. 25 |Mon. |[Term Exam | End 3rd Dec. 25 |Wed. |Health Club Activity 3rdJan.26 |Sat.
4th Nov. 25 |Tue. 4th Dec. 25 [Thur 4th Jan.26  |Sun.
5th Nov. 25 [Wed. |Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 5th Dec. 25  |Fri. S5thJan.26 |Mon.
6th Nov. 25 |Thur 6th Dec. 25 |Sat. |Periodic Assessement Ill Start 6th Jan. 26 Tue.
7th Nov. 25 |Fri. 7th Dec. 25 |Sun. 7th Jan. 26 Wed. |Health Club Activity
8th Nov. 25 |Sat. 8th Dec. 25 [Mon. 8thJan.26 [Thur
9th Nov. 25 [Sun. 9th Dec. 25 |Tue. 9th Jan. 26 Fri.
10th Nov. 25 |Mon. 10th Dec. 25 |Wed. JHealth Club Activity 10th Jan. 26 [Sat.
11th Nov. 25 |Tue. 11th Dec. 25 |Thur 11ith Jan. 26 [Sun.
12th Nov. 25 | Wed. |Health Club Activity 12th Dec. 25 |Fri. 12th Jan. 26 |Mon, |National Youth Day (Swami
Vivekanand B.A. - Youth Festival)
13th Nov. 25 |Thur 13th Dec. 25 |Sat. |Periodic Assessement lll End 13th Jan. 26 |[Tue.
14th Nov. 25 |Fri. |Childrens' Day Celebration 14th Dec. 25 |Sun. 14th Jan. 26 |Wed. |[Makar Sankranti (Holiday)
15th Nov. 25 |Sat. 15th Dec. 25 |Mon. 15th Jan. 26 |Thur
16th Nov. 25 [Sun. 16th Dec. 25 |Tue. 16th Jan. 26 |Fri.
17th Nov. 25 |Mon. 17th Dec. 25 |Wed. JHealth Club Activity 17th Jan. 26 |Sat.
18th Nov. 25 |Tue. 18th Dec. 25 |Thur 18th Jan. 26 |[Sun.
19th Nov. 25 |Wed. [Health Club Activity 19th Dec. 25 |Fri. 19th Jan. 26 |Mon. JAnnual Day Function
20th Nov. 25 |Thur 20th Dec. 25 [Sat. |Quiz Competition 20th Jan. 26 [Tue.
21st Nov. 25 |Fri. 21st Dec. 25 |Sun. 21st Jan. 26 |Wed. JHealth Club Activity
22nd Nov. 25 |Sat. 22nd Dec. 25 |Mon. 22nd Jan. 26 [Thur
23rd Nov. 25 |Sun. 23rd Dec. 25 |Tue. 23rd Jan. 26 |Fri.
24th Nov. 25 |Mon. 24th Dec. 25 |Wed. |X- Mas Celebration 24th Jan. 26 |Sat.
25th Nov. 25 |Tue. 25th Dec. 25 |Thur |Winter Break Starts 25th Jan. 26 |Sun.
26th Nov. 25 |Wed. [Health Club Activity 26th Dec. 25 |Fri. 26th Jan. 26 |Mon. |Republic Day
27th Nov. 25 |Thur 27th Dec. 25 |Sat. 27th Jan. 26 [Tue.
28th Nov. 25 |Fri. 28th Dec. 25 |Sun. [|Winter Break End 28th Jan. 26 |Wed. [Health Club Activity
29th Nov. 25 |Sat. 29th Dec. 25 |Mon. 29th Jan. 26 |Thur
30th Nov. 25 |Sun. 30th Dec. 25 |Tue. 30th Jan. 26 |Fri.
31st Dec. 25 |Wed. [Health Club Activity 31stJan. 26 [Sat.




February-2026 March-2026 April-2026
1st Feb.26  [Sun. 1st Mar.26  |Sun. 1st Apr.26 |Wed. |[Term Exam Il Start
2nd Feb. 26 |Mon. 2nd Mar. 26 |Mon. 2nd Apr. 26 |Thur
3rd Feb. 26 |Tue. 3rd Mar. 26 |Tue. 3rd Apr.26 |Fri. [|Good Friday
4th Feb. 26 |Wed. |Health Club Activity 4th Mar. 26 |Wed. [Holi (Holiday) 4th Apr. 26  |Sat.
5th Feb. 26 |Thur 5th Mar.26 |Thur 5th Apr.26 |Sun.
6th Feb. 26  |Fri. 6th Mar. 26  |Fri. 6th Apr.26  |Mon.
7th Feb. 26  |Sat. 7th Mar. 26  |Sat. 7th Apr. 26 |Tue.
8th Feb. 26  |Sun. 8th Mar. 26 [Sun. 8th Apr.26 |Wed.
9th Feb. 26 [Mon. 9th Mar. 26 |Mon. 9th Apr.26 |Thur
10th Feb. 26 |Tue. 10th Mar. 26 |Tue. 10th Apr. 26 [Fri.
11th Feb. 26 |Wed. [Health Club Activity 11th Mar. 26 |Wed. JHealth Club Activity 11th Apr. 26 |Sat.
12th Feb. 26 |Thur |Periodic Assessement IV Start 12th Mar. 26 |Thur 12th Apr. 26 |Sun.
13th Feb. 26 |Fri. 13th Mar. 26 |Fri. 13th Apr. 26 |Mon. |[Term Exam Il End
14th Feb. 26 |Sat. 14th Mar. 26 |Sat. [National Mathematics Day 14th Apr. 26 |Tue. |Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
15th Feb. 26 [Sun. 15th Mar. 26 |Sun. 15th Apr. 26 |Wed.
16th Feb. 26 |Mon. 16th Mar. 26 |Mon. 16th Apr.26 |[Thur
17th Feb. 26 [Tue. 17th Mar. 26 |Tue. 17th Apr. 26 |Fri.
18th Feb. 26 |Wed. |Health Club Activity 18th Mar. 26 |Wed. JHealth Club Activity 18th Apr. 26 |Sat.
19th Feb. 26 |Thur |Shivaji Jayanti (Holiday) 19th Mar. 26 |Thur |Gudi Padwa (Holiday) 19th Apr. 26 |Sun.
20th Feb. 26 |Fri. []Periodic Assessement IV End 20th Mar. 26 |Fri. |Ramzan Id (Holiday) 20th Apr. 26 [Mon.
21st Feb. 26 Sat. 21st Mar. 26 Sat. |World Water Day Celebration 21st Apr. 26 Tue.

Banner & Slogans

22nd Feb. 26 |Sun. 22nd Mar. 26 |Sun. |World Water Day 22nd Apr. 26 |Wed.
23rd Feb. 26 |Mon. 23rd Mar. 26 |Mon. 23rd Apr. 26 |Thur
24th Feb. 26 |Tue. 24th Mar. 26 |Tue. 24th Apr. 26 |Fri.
25th Feb. 26 |Wed. |Health Club Activity 25th Mar. 26 |Wed. [Health Club Activity 25th Apr. 26 [Sat.
26th Feb. 26 [Thur 26th Mar. 26 |Thur 26th Apr. 26 |Sun.
27th Feb. 26 |Fri. 27th Mar. 26 |Fri. 27th Apr. 26 |Mon.
28th Feb. 26 |Sat. [National Science Day 28th Mar. 26 |Sat. 28th Apr. 26 |Tue.

29th Mar. 26 |Sun. 29th Apr. 26 [Wed.

30th Mar. 26 |Mon. 30th Apr.26 [Thur

31st Mar. 26 |Tue. |Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)




